Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain of rigid

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum.................
level.

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for .........ccccceeeininenn days.

The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the little
book

"Smile" in this critical means..........

Female workers retire at 50 or

if they do clerical work

the Chinese model cannot be analyzed according to its difference from the ............. system

To increase one yard per head cloth would go round the world .............. times.

Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir...........

"Oblivion' means

China past oblivion in world affairs is part of history.

But when the communists came to power in
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

the vast majority of the country carried

China is now the fashion, and no uncertain terms.

Politicians are are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised career in relation with
China

The chinese may have introduced the ................ policy.

Answers Choice

w» TOW > 0OWr UTOWP 0UOWP 0U0Wr UOW» 0U0WP UO@» U0Wr 0OWP 0U0Wr U0Wwr 0OW» 00w

. Regard

. Disregard
. Respect
. honour

substantial
Tentative
subsistence
systematic

Five
Six
Seven
Eight

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow

Laughter
Rejection
Welcome
Fun

55
56
57
58

Eastern
Southern
Western
Northern

Fifteen

. Eighteen

thirty
Twenty

Fishermen
Gunfire's

. Photographers

Mountaineers

Learning

. Forgetting

Seeking
Forgiving

. Low position
. Disrespect by others
. Disregard by others

Carelessness

1946
1948
1949
1950

Clear
Final
Direct

. Meaningful

Line of work

. Profession
. Business
. Activity

Weep
smile



16

17

18

19

20

Female workers are entitled to

children

In the land of

days rest on full salary before giving birth to

The Occidentals certainly launched a warm hug.

China was even confused with a small

"Model" in this article means.

, drugs are non-existent now

one of its provinces.

B.

OW»r TOwW

oW UOowP

46
36
26

. greenary

peace
hills

Handshake
Meeting

. Greeting

Sea

. Mountain

Jungle

. Fashion model

. Film industry
. Middle class



