

## English FA Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Women are determined to keep their raised at the same _____ as that help up by men	A. high B. height C. jay D. hoot
2	In the agricultural communes housing is completely _____	A. free B. on rent C. costly D. expensive
3	Female workers are entitled to _____ days rest on full salary before giving birth to children	A. 56 B. 46 C. 36 D. 26
4	That _____ of mankind is enclosed in the world's third largest country.	A. One - fourth B. One - half C. One third D. One fifth
5	The farmer does nto..... to the cities because the industrial road passes through a technically oriented agriculture and a decentralized industry	A. Flee B. Fled C. Flow D. Files
6	Chinese women enjoy _____ hour working day with free hospitalization and medical care	A. 8 B. 10 C. 12 D. 16
7	The <u>colonial</u> experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.	A. Of foreign control B. Of slavery C. Of cruel rule D. Of foreign governments
8	"Model" in this article means.	A. Fashion model B. Economic system C. Film industry D. Middle class
9	Two and two makes four.	A. Two and two make four B. Two and two makes four C. Two and two is four D. Two and two made four
10	In the land of opium _____ are nonexistent.	A. Wines B. Drugs C. Cigarettes D. Sleeping pills
11	The village was destroyed ..... fire.	A. In B. With C. from D. By
12	The Great Proletarian Cultural Revolution has freed China from a traditionally cumbersome _____	A. cabinet B. workers C. engineers D. bureaucracy
13	Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are _____	A. convulsive B. exhaustive C. decisive D. exclusive
14	Mao says that women hold up half the _____	A. cloud B. lightning C. sky D. horizon
15	The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.	A. Cleaning B. Beatification C. Improvement D. New setting

---

16	A number of problems have <u>plagued</u> Asian countries.	A. Confused B. Pained and troubled C. Offended D. Horrified
17	But when the communists came to power in _____ the vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
18	Thomas Hobbes is the name of a.	A. Dancer B. Political thinker C. Film star D. Politician
19	Earlier China was _____ a small Island.	A. Compared with B. Equalled with C. Confused with D. Set side by side with
20	One fourth of mankind enclosed in the world's _____ largest country was brought out the memory attic	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth

---